
 

 
 
Spielrunde: ______ Spielzeitraum: ______________________ Datum: ______________ 
 
 

Spielernummer:       

Name:       

Aktuelle 
Platzierung/Punkte:       

Spielort:       

        

Sieger Bull-Wurf:     Finish in Durchgang 

1. Leg       

2. Leg       

3. Leg       

4. Leg       

5. Leg       

6. Leg       

7. Leg    
8. Leg    
9. Leg    
        

Ergebnis:       

        

70+ Finish:       

Würfe ab 100+       

Höchster Wurf:       

        

Zu zahlen:       

 

Spielberichtsbogen Dartliga 


